SAM FIKHMAN

11 Races

TONY HASAN

11 Races

JIM COLWELL

11 Races

JOHN TIMMERMAN JR
11 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA
11 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE
11 Races

STEVE MINER

11 Races

LERNEL SARNO
11 Races

AHMAD MORAT
11 Races

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Average Speed Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 0B
Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any

May 10th 2021, 2:08 pm
Average Speed: 1481.265 YPM
Total Distance: 4042.57 Miles
Average Speed: 1471.806 YPM
Total Distance: 4047.836 Miles
Average Speed: 1455.254 YPM
Total Distance: 3981.608 Miles
Average Speed: 1438.171 YPM
Total Distance: 4009.154 Miles
Average Speed: 1436.349 YPM
Total Distance: 4070.883 Miles
Average Speed: 1353.463 YPM
Total Distance: 4037.348 Miles
Average Speed: 1323.22 YPM
Total Distance: 4101.149 Miles
Average Speed: 1296.519 YPM
Total Distance: 4060.284 Miles
Average Speed: 1296.2 YPM
Total Distance: 4043.794 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

80:3:16

80:40:26

80:15:24

81:46:18

:83:8:10

87:30:2

90:54:53

91:51:45

91:30:43

171



