## Average Speed Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 OB Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any May 10th 2021, 2:08 pm

1.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1481.265 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4042.57 Miles	Total Time: 80:3:16
2.	TONY HASAN	Average Speed: 1471.806 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4047.836 Miles	Total Time: 80:40:26
3.	JIM COLWELL	Average Speed: 1455.254 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 3981.608 Miles	Total Time: 80:15:24
4.	JOHN TIMMERMAN JR	Average Speed: 1438.171 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4009.154 Miles	Total Time: 81:46:18
5.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1436.349 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4070.883 Miles	Total Time: 83:8:10
6.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1353.463 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4037.348 Miles	Total Time: 87:30:2
7.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1323.22 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4101.149 Miles	Total Time: 90:54:53
8.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1296.519 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4060.284 Miles	Total Time: 91:51:45
9.	AHMAD MORAT	Average Speed: 1296.2 YPM	
	11 Races	Total Distance: 4043.794 Miles	Total Time: 91:30:43